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Booth # Company Address City/Prov/PostalCode Telephone Company Contact Email Meeting Contact 

20 Advanced Bionics      2855 Westinghouse Pl. Valencia, CA USA 
91355 

661 362-7522 
 

Cathleen Clark cathleenc@advancedbionics.com   
 

Renee Lefrancois 
 

30 Arthrocare Corp. 7000 W. William 
Cannon Dr. 

Austin, TX USA 
78735 

512-895-1307 Kathy  Hittner Katy.hittner@arthrocare.com Kelly Etheridge 

47 Atos Medical       11390 W. Theo 
Trecker Way  

West Allis, WI  USA  
53214-1135 

800-217-0025 Brenda Martin info.us@atosmedical.com Moira Daly 

31 Baxter     
SILVER SPONSOR 

7125 Mississauga Rd. Mississauga, ON   
L5N 0C2 

905-369-6445 
 

Debra Lamers debra_lamers@baxter.com Debra Lamers 

8 CanMedica     33 Lamers Rd. New Lowell, ON   
L0M 1N0 

800-563-4077 Ron Williams ron.williams@canmedica.com Ron Williams 

43 Clarion Medical 
Technologies 

125 Fleming Drive Cambridge, ON 
N1T 2B8 

519-620-3900 Mark Stevens marks@clarionmedical.com Wally Zatylny 

Table 1 Clearwater Clinical #300 1306 Wellington 
St. West 

Ottawa, ON 
K1Y 3B2 

613-728-6666 Jon Chatburn jon@clearwater.com  Jon Chatburn 

32 Cochlear Canada      
 

2500, 120 Adelaide 
St., W. 

Toronto, ON   
T5H 1H1 

416-972-5082 
 

Dacy Zacharias dzacharias@cochlear.com Dacy Zacharias 

42 Cook Canada       165 Mostar Street Stouffville, ON   
L4A 0Y2 

877-640-7110 Alison Ryckman alison.ryckman@cookmedical.com Alison Ryckman 

34 Depuy Synthes      
 

200 Whitehall Drive Markham, ON  L3R 0T5 905-946-7362 Elizabeth Coll ecoll@its.jnj.com Elizabeth Coll 

52 Genzyme      
SILVER SPONSOR 

2700 Matheson Blvd. 
E.,  West Tower, #800 

Mississauga, ON   
L4W 4V9 

905-267-3179 Chantal Sowden chantal.sowden@genzyme.com Chantal Sowden 

16 Helix Hearing Care      290 McGill Street, 
Suite A 

Hawkesbury, ON   
K6A 1P8 

877-268-1045 Karine Bellefeuille kbellefeuille@helixhca.com Karine Bellefeuille 

35 Hill Dermaceuticals      
 

2650 S. Mellonville 
Ave. 

Sanford, FL USA  
32773-9311 

514-892-6852 
 

Kim Humes khumes@vanguardpharma.com Kim Humes 

41 HHT Canada     
 

70 Heathdale Road Toronto, ON  M6C 1M8 
 

450-340-0593 Isabelle Choquet-
Goulet 

isabell@hhtcanada.com Isabelle Choquet-
Goulet 

33 Instrumentarium      
 

1273 St. Louis Street Terrebonne, QC   
J6W 1K6 

800-361-1502 Michelle Laferrière info@instrumentarium-online.com Robert Grignon 

12, 13 Johnson & Johnson 
Medical Co. (Ethicon) 

200 Whitehall Dr. 
 

Markham, ON 
L3R 0T5 

905-946-2035 Maria Altomare maltomar@its.jnj.com  Cindy Leone 

37, 38, 
39, 40 

Karl Storz     
PLATINUM SPONSOR 

7171 Millcreek Dr. Mississauga, ON   
L5N 3R3 

905-816-4529 Jocelyn Fernandes Jocelyn.fernandes@karlstorz.com Kevin Bentz 

22 KayPentax      
 

1770 Argentia Rd. 
 

Mississauga, ON   
L5N 3S7 

905-286-5570 Natasha Petranovic petranovic@pentaxmedical.com Kristi Huff 

29 KLS Martin 
 

P.O. Box 16369 Jacksonville, FL  USA  
32245 

904-641-7746 Tammi Bice tbice@klsmartin.com Robbie Sutherland 

53 Leica Microsystems      
 

1700 Leider Lane Buffalo Grove, IL  USA  
60089 

800-248-0123 Vickie Biberian david.chapa@leica-microsystems.com Vickie Biberian 

48 ListenUp Canada      
 

1 St. Clair Ave. West, 
Suite 800 

Toronto, ON  M4V 1K7 
 

416-925-9223 Laura Prosser lpr@listenupcanada.com Neil Tredway 
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23, 24 MedEl      
GOLD SPONSOR 

1770 Argentia Rd. Mississauga, ON   
L5N 3S7 

905-286-5570 Natasha Petranovic petranovic@pentaxmedical.com Charles Dupuy 

Booth # Company Address City/Prov/PostalCode Telephone Company Contact Email Meeting Contact 

25, 26, 
27, 28 

Medtronic  
PLATINUM SPONSOR 

99 Hereford St. Brampton, ON  L6Y 0R3 905-460-3587 Chris Muir chris.muir@medtronic.com Chris Muir 

19 Merck     
PLATINUM SPONSOR 

16750 Trans Canada 
Hwy. 

Kirkland, QC  H9H 4M7 514-428-3477 Debra Manning debra.manning@merck.com Elena Chouw 

9 MTI      
 

3655 W. Ninigret Dr. 
 

Salt Lake City, UT  USA  
84104 

801-887-5114 Matthew Baker matthew.baker@mti.net Mike Baker 

10 Mui Scientific 145 Traders Blvd. E., 
Unit 34 

Mississauga, ON L4Z 
3L3 

905-890-5525 Lynn Abraham lynn.abraham@muiscientific.com  Christopher Schmitz 

19 NeilMed     
 

601 Aviation Blvd. 
 

Santa Rosa, CA  USA 
95403 

707-525-3784 Ashly Guntz 
 

tradeshows@neilmed.com Kamal Mistry 

18 Novartis Pharma 385 Boul. Bouchard Dorval, QC 
H9S 1A9 

514-631-6775 Elena Di tommaso  Anick Guy 

36 NP Screen      
 

Suite 202  
7155 Woodbine Ave. 

Markham, ON  L3R 1A3 416-628-6033 Leo Chui leo.chui@npscreen.com Leo Chui 

45, 46, 
55, 56 

Olympus      
 

25 Leek Crescent 
 

Richmond Hill, ON   
L4B 4B3 

289-269-0204 
 

Roxanne Deaubreu-
Breen 

roxanne.deabreu@olympus.com Greg Whitwham 

51 Oticon      
  

6950 Creditview Rd. 
Unit 1 

Mississauga, ON   
L5N 0A6 

905-677-3231 Larisa Capar lca@oticon.ca Dave Gordey 

54 Royal College of Physician 
and Surgeons of Canada 

774 Echo Drive Ottawa, ON 
K1S 5N8 

613-730-8177 Maria D’Ippolito mdippolito@royalcollege.ca  Mya Warken 

50 Shire Rare Diseases  
PLATINUM SPONSOR 

4120 Yonge St. 
Suite 404 

Toronto, ON  M2P 2B8 416-225-6100 Aaron Liew aliew-c@shire.com Aaron Liew 

49 Southmedic 
  

50 Alliance Blvd Barrie, ON  L4M 5K3 705-720-1902 Jordan Cunningham jmcunningham@southmedic.com    Kimberly Todd 

14 Stryker      
 

45 Innovation Dr. Hamilton, ON  L9H 7L8 800-668-8324 Lorraine Metler lorraine.metler@stryker.com Courtney Beech 

21 Takeda     
PLATINUM SPONSOR 

435 North Service Rd 
W., 1

st
 Floor 

Oakville, ON  L6M 4X8 905-465-4190 Curtis Fichtner curtis.fichtner@takeda.com Diederik Peters 

1 TB Clift      
 

34 O'Leary Avenue St. John's, NL  A1B 2C7 709-753-6850 Rick Clift tbclift@nfld.net Rick Clift 

44 Zeiss Canada     
  

45 Valleybrook Drive Toronto, ON  M3B 2S6 
 

416-449-4660 
 

Vanessa Iannetta 
 

vanessa.iannetta@zeiss.com Martin Krzeczynski 

 

mailto:petranovic@pentaxmedical.com
mailto:chris.muir@medtronic.com
mailto:debra.manning@merck.com
mailto:matthew.baker@mti.net
mailto:lynn.abraham@muiscientific.com
mailto:tradeshows@neilmed.com
mailto:leo.chui@npscreen.com
mailto:roxanne.deabreu@olympus.com
mailto:lca@oticon.ca
mailto:mdippolito@royalcollege.ca
mailto:aliew-c@shire.com
mailto:jmcunningham@southmedic.com
mailto:lorraine.metler@stryker.com
mailto:curtis.fichtner@takeda.com
mailto:tbclift@nfld.net
mailto:vanessa.iannetta@zeiss.com

